Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7072.100
Edge protector

State: 2026.1.9 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

DK 7072.100 - Edge protector

For covering sharp edges of cut-outs, provides protection from injuries and prevents damage to
inserted cables, may be cut to the required length.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour
Length

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

Black edge protector

Material: Plastic, black

© Rittal 2026

DK 7072.100

For covering sharp edges of cut-outs. Provides protection from
injuries and prevents damage to inserted cables. The edge protector
is suitable for material thicknesses of approx. 1.0 = 2.0 mm, and
may be cut to length individually.

Plastic PVC
Black
10 m

Width: 6 mm
Height: 11 mm
Length: 10 m

1 pc(s).

0.41

0.47

39162000
4028177246614
EC002624

27189265



