

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7072.100

Edge protector

State: 2026.1.9 (Source: ittal.com/lt-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

DK 7072.100 - Edge protector

For covering sharp edges of cut-outs, provides protection from injuries and prevents damage to inserted cables, may be cut to the required length.

Features

Model No.	DK 7072.100
Product description	For covering sharp edges of cut-outs. Provides protection from injuries and prevents damage to inserted cables. The edge protector is suitable for material thicknesses of approx. 1.0 – 2.0 mm, and may be cut to length individually.
Material	Plastic PVC
Colour	Black
Length	10 m
Dimensions	Width: 6 mm Height: 11 mm Length: 10 m
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.41
Gross weight	0.47
Customs tariff number	39162000
EAN	4028177246614
ETIM 9	EC002624
ECLASS 8.0	27189265

Tender text

Black edge protector

Material: Plastic, black